M450B
PART NUMBER DATA
CIRCUITS
PART
NUMBER
ENGINEERING
NUMBER
COLOR A IN   mm B  IN   mm
2 397530002 M450B-00-1-02-3 GREEN .39 10.0 .197 5.00
3 397530003 M450B-00-1-03-3 GREEN .59 15.0 .394 10.00
4 397530004 M450B-00-1-04-3 GREEN .79 20.0 .591 15.00
5 397530005 M450B-00-1-05-3 GREEN .98 25.0 .787 20.00
6 397530006 M450B-00-1-06-3 GREEN 1.18 30.0 .984 25.00
7 397530007 M450B-00-1-07-3 GREEN 1.38 35.0 1.181 30.00
8 397530008 M450B-00-1-08-3 GREEN 1.57 40.0 1.378 35.00
9 397530009 M450B-00-1-09-3 GREEN 1.77 45.0 1.575 40.00
10 397530010 M450B-00-1-10-3 GREEN 1.97 50.0 1.772 45.00
11 397530011 M450B-00-1-11-3 GREEN 2.17 55.0 1.969 50.00
12 397530012 M450B-00-1-12-3 GREEN 2.36 60.0 2.165 55.00
13 M450B-00-1-13-3 GREEN 2.56 65.0 2.362 60.00
14 M450B-00-1-14-3 GREEN 2.76 70.0 2.559 65.00
15 M450B-00-1-15-3 GREEN 2.95 75.0 2.756 70.00
16 M450B-00-1-16-3 GREEN 3.15 80.0 2.953 75.00
17 M450B-00-1-17-3 GREEN 3.35 85.0 3.150 80.00
18 M450B-00-1-18-3 GREEN 3.54 90.0 3.346 85.00
19 M450B-00-1-19-3 GREEN 3.74 95.0 3.543 90.00
20 M450B-00-1-20-3 GREEN 3.94 100.0 3.740 95.00
21 M450B-00-1-21-3 GREEN 4.13 105.0 3.937 100.00
22 M450B-00-1-22-3 GREEN 4.33 110.0 4.134 105.00
23 M450B-00-1-23-3 GREEN 4.53 115.0 4.331 110.00
24 M450B-00-1-24-3 GREEN 4.72 120.0 4.528 115.00
CONTACT FACTORY FOR OPTIONAL COLORS
REF. THE LAST 2 DIGITS OF THE PART NUMBER EQUAL CIRCUIT COUNT
B. BODY: PA66, UL94V-0
D. CAGE: BRASS, NI PLATED